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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
81.0 1 1 73.0 198 6 68.0 1455 45 63.0 5314 119 58.0 13710 198 53.0 27032 308
79.3 2 1 72.9 204 10 67.9 1500 60 62.9 5433 123 57.9 13908 218 52.9 27340 314
78.9 3 1 72.8 214 11 67.8 15660 51 62.8 55566 109 57.8 14126 211 52.8 27654 256
78.17 4 1 12.17 225 11 67.7 1611 48 62.7 6665 118 57.17 14337 251 52.7 27910 322
78.6 5 2 12.6 236 13 67.6 1659 50 62.6 5783 119 57.6 14588 226 52.6 28232 301
17.17 7 2 72.5 249 10 67.5 1709 34 62.5 5902 125 57.5 14814 223 52.5 28533 305
77.5 9 2 72. 4 259 16 67.4 1743 51 62. 4 6027 140 57. 4 15037 249 52. 4 28838 332
17. 4 11 2 72.3 275 17 67.3 1794 54 62.3 6167 144 57.3 15286 231 52.3 29170 367
77.3 13 2 12.2 292 17 67.2 18438 53 62.2 6311 148 57.2 15517 221 52.2 29537 318
17.2 15 2 72.1 309 13 67.1 1901 65 62.1 6459 130 57.1 15738 252 52.1 29855 345
77.1 17 1 72.0 322 14 67.0 1966 54 62.0 6589 160 57.0 156990 248 52.0 30200 343
77.0 18 1 71.9 336 19 66.9 2020 61 61.9 6749 138 56.9 16238 234 51.9 30543 347
76.8 19 2 71.8 3565 10 66.8 2081 51 61.8 6887 134 56.8 16472 251 51.8 30890 324
76.17 21 3 71.7 365 21 66.7 2132 52 61.7 7021 144 56.7 16723 253 51.7 31214 344
76.6 24 1 71.6 386 11 66.6 2184 51 61.6 7165 150 56.6 16976 253 51.6 315568 344
76.5 25 1 71.5 397 12 66.5 2235 56 61.5 73156 147 56.5 17229 260 51.5 31902 310
76. 4 26 2 71.4 409 14 66.4 2291 61 61.4 7462 155 56.4 17489 260 51.4 32212 319
76.3 28 3 71.3 423 23 66.3 2352 79 61.3 7617 126 56.3 17749 240 51.3 32531 300
76.2 31 1 71.2 446 19 66.2 2431 51 61.2 7743 161 56.2 17989 238 51.2 32831 311
76.1 32 3 71.1 465 13 66.1 2482 69 61.1 7904 163 56. 1 18227 264 51.1 33142 348
76.0 35 4 71.0 478 16 66.0 2551 62 61.0 8067 172 56.0 18491 266 51.0 33490 331
75.9 39 3 70.9 494 19 65.9 2613 76 60.9 8239 144 55.9 187567 278 50.9 33821 318
75.8 42 5 70.8 513 25 65.8 2689 69 60.8 8383 190 55.8 19035 2569 50.8 34139 325
75.17 47 1 70.7 538 14 65.7 2758 89 60.7 8573 163 55.7 19294 252 50.7 34464 337
75.6 48 3 70.6 5562 28 65.6 2847 82 60.6 8736 183 55.6 19546 291 50.6 34801 3569
75.5 51 6 70.5 580 26 65.5 2929 71 60.5 8919 166 55.5 19837 254 50.5 35160 339
75. 4 57 2 70. 4 606 30 65.4 3000 716 60. 4 90856 163 55.4 200091 288 50. 4 35499 365
75.3 59 4 70.3 636 20 65.3 3076 79 60.3 92438 165 55.3 20379 276 50.3 36864 317
75.2 63 5 70.2 656 217 65.2 315656 96 60.2 9413 178 55.2 20655 256 50.2 36181 323
75.1 68 4 70.1 683 28 65.1 3251 81 60. 1 95691 176 55 .1 209011 284 50. 1 36504 333
75.0 72 5 70.0 711 26 65.0 3332 84 60.0 9767 173 55.0 21195 298 50.0 36837 315
74.9 17 7 69.9 7317 28 64.9 3416 117 59.9 9940 191 54.9 21493 295 49.9 371562 373
74.8 84 6 69.8 765 23 64.8 3493 90 59.8 10131 181 54.8 21788 308 49.8 37525 334
74.17 90 6 69.7 788 33 64.7 35683 92 59.7 10312 184 54.7 22096 261 49.7 37859 365
74.6 96 3 69.6 821 217 64.6 36756 83 59. 6 10496 206 54.6 22357 291 49.6 38214 315
74.5 99 3 69.5 848 36 64.5 3758 88 59.5 10702 177 54.5 22648 284 49.5 38529 356
74. 4 102 4 69. 4 884 30 64.4 3846 81 59. 4 10879 165 54.4 22932 278 49. 4 38885 322
74.3 106 4 69.3 914 36 64.3 3927 99 59.3 11044 197 54.3 23210 284 49.3 39207 337
74.2 110 9 69.2 950 30 64.2 4026 95 59.2 11241 185 54.2 23494 2717 49.2 39544 333
74.1 119 6 69.1 980 39 64.1 4121 107 59. 1 11426 199 54 .1 23771 283 49 .1 39877 3568
74.0 125 4 69.0 1019 37 64.0 4228 107 59.0 11625 193 54.0 24054 268 49.0 40235 319
73.9 129 4 68.9 1056 42 63.9 4335 105 58.9 11818 206 53.9 24322 305 48.9 40554 338
73.8 133 3 68.8 1098 39 63.8 4440 105 58.8 12024 205 53.8 24627 266 48.8 40892 350
73.17 136 10 68.7 1137 35 63.7 4545 92 58.7 12229 189 53.7 24893 279 48.7 41242 343
73.6 146 8 68. 6 1172 44 63.6 4637 114 58. 6 12418 213 53.6 25172 301 48.6 41585 308
73.5 154 6 68.5 1216 57 63.5 4751 105 58.5 12631 217 53.5 25473 302 48.5 41893 345
73. 4 160 13 68. 4 1273 41 63.4 4856 107 58.4 128438 214 53.4 25775 304 48. 4 42238 348
73.3 173 9 68.3 1314 43 63.3 4963 115 58.3 13062 197 53.3 26079 312 48.3 42586 339
73.2 182 7 68.2 1357 43 63.2 5078 105 58.2 132569 221 53.2 26391 318 48.2 42925 306
73.1 189 9 68. 1 1400 55 63. 1 5183 131 58. 1 13480 230 53. 1 26709 323 48. 1 43231 341




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £ # REME| IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A%
48.0 43572 354 43.0 59115 253 38.0 69569 147 33.0 74515 54 28.0 75582 6
47.9 43926 325 42.9 59368 259 37.9 69716 167 32.9 74569 38 27.9 75588 2
47.8 44251 315 42.8 59627 266 37.8 69883 157 32.8 74607 50 27.8 75590 5
47.7 44566 356 42.17 59893 269 37.7 70040 140 32.7 74657 49 27.6 75595 2
47.6 44922 314 42. 6 60162 262 37.6 70180 148 32.6 74706 51 27. 4 75597 2
47.5 45236 335 42.5 60424 249 37.5 70328 151 32.5 74757 43 27.2 75599 4
47. 4 45571 305 42. 4 60673 235 37.4 70479 141 32.4 74800 46 27.0 75603 5
47.3 45876 343 42.3 60908 256 37.3 70620 145 32.3 74846 36 26.9 75608 1
47.2 46219 335 42.2 61164 245 37.2 70765 115 32.2 74882 44 26.8 75609 3
47. 1 46554 329 42. 1 61409 275 37.1 70880 140 32.1 74926 44 26.17 75612 2
47.0 46883 328 42.0 61684 253 37.0 71020 138 32.0 74970 29 26.6 75614 2
46.9 47211 350 41.9 61937 243 36.9 71158 120 31.9 74999 34 26.5 75616 1
46. 8 47561 345 41.8 62180 221 36.8 71278 120 31.8 75033 36 26.4 75617 1
46.7 47906 339 41.7 62401 222 36.7 71398 119 31.7 75069 31 26.3 75618 2
46. 6 48245 328 41.6 62623 248 36.6 71517 97 31.6 75100 33 26.2 75620 1
46.5 48573 320 41.5 62871 225 36.5 71614 128 31.5 75133 26 26. 1 75621 2
46. 4 48893 310 41. 4 63096 245 36. 4 71742 143 31.4 75159 31 25.9 75623 1
46. 3 49203 309 41.3 63341 214 36.3 71885 110 31.3 75190 18 25.8 75624 4
46. 2 49512 305 41.2 635565 258 36.2 71995 117 31.2 75208 18 25.6 75628 1
46. 1 49817 312 41.1 63813 201 36. 1 72112 101 31.1 75226 23 25. 4 75629 2
46. 0 50129 343 41.0 64014 211 36.0 72213 125 31.0 75249 10 25.0 75631 1
45.9 50472 319 40.9 64225 232 35.9 72338 1 30.9 76259 18 24.17 75632 1
45.8 50791 319 40.8 64457 231 35.8 72449 90 30.8 16271 19 24.6 75633 1
45.7 51110 307 40.7 64688 202 356.7 725639 117 30.7 756296 19 24. 4 75634 8
45. 6 51417 316 40. 6 64890 214 35.6 72656 91 30.6 75315 11
45.5 51733 354 40.5 65104 188 35.56 127417 90 30.5 75326 16
45. 4 52087 345 40. 4 65292 201 35. 4 728317 94 30.4 75342 17
45.3 52432 310 40.3 65493 210 35.3 72931 87 30.3 75359 18
45.2 52742 336 40. 2 65703 207 35.2 73018 82 30.2 753717 14
45 .1 53078 297 40. 1 65910 246 35. 1 73100 78 30.1 75391 23
45.0 53375 300 40.0 66156 191 35.0 73178 90 30.0 75414 15
44.9 53675 309 39.9 66347 216 34.9 73268 86 29.9 75429 8
44.8 53984 350 39.8 66563 191 34.8 73354 90 29.8 754317 14
44.7 54334 295 39.7 66754 166 34.7 73444 71 29.7 75451 12
44.6 54629 319 39.6 66920 204 34.6 73515 79 29.6 75463 10
44.5 54948 281 39.5 67124 167 34.5 73594 76 29.5 75473 7
44. 4 556229 321 39. 4 67291 168 34.4 73670 76 29. 4 75480 9
44.3 556550 272 39.3 67459 174 34.3 73746 69 29.3 75489 9
44.2 556822 255 39.2 67633 159 34.2 73815 712 29.2 75498 8
44 .1 56077 289 39.1 67792 167 34.1 738817 66 29.1 75506 13
44.0 56366 269 39.0 67959 154 34.0 73953 66 29.0 75519 7
43.9 56635 256 38.9 68113 169 33.9 74019 67 28.9 75526 10
43.8 56891 303 38.8 68282 163 33.8 74086 64 28.8 75536 6
43.7 57194 263 38.7 68445 166 33.7 74150 54 28.7 75542 6
43.6 57457 293 38.6 68611 163 33.6 74204 61 28.6 75548 5
43.5 57750 261 38.56 68774 193 33.56 74265 54 28.5 75553 7
43. 4 58011 280 38. 4 68967 159 33.4 74319 39 28. 4 75560 2
43.3 58291 286 38.3 69126 150 33.3 74358 61 28.3 75562 5
43.2 58577 254 38.2 69276 147 33.2 74419 49 28.2 75567 6
43 .1 58831 284 38. 1 69423 146 33.1 74468 47 28. 1 75573 9




